Probation Association of NJ
Education Foundation

25th Annual Golf Outing

Place: Mercer Oaks Golf Course

725 Vlllage Drive ﬁlest West Windsor, New Jersey

§

Tlme "TOO PV un start, Iunch served at 11:30

«Lost: $150 (Includé bagged lunch, range balls, golf cart, open bar

All proceeds will go to the PANJ Education Foundation

Any questions call PAN at (732) 223 — 1799




Registration Form

Send checks payable to PANJ EF to: PANIJ EF Golf Outing
2409 Paynters Road
Wall, New Jersey 08736
No later than August 21, 2020

Limit of 64 Golfers!

Contact Person

Address

Phone Email

Foursome:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Yes, | would be interested in sponsoring a hole at the cost of $100

Name of Sponsor

Total Amount Enclosed




